AQ1600 IPQAM Modulator
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 5
1RU IPQAM
Modulator
AQ1600 Series
▪ ITU-T J.83 Annex A/C (or
A/B/C) compliant
▪ 2 x 100/1000 Base-T Ethernet

Dimensions (W×H×D) 483 mm × 44.5 mm × 450 mm
Product Weight Approx. 6.5 kg (fully configured)
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
AQ1648-CH-AC1 1RU, AQ1600 modular chassis with 3 x Pluggable QAM module slots, Single AC PSU
AQ1648-CH-AC2 1RU, AQ1600 modular chassis with 3 x Pluggable QAM module slots, 1+1 Redundant Hot-
swappable PSUs
AQ1672-CH-AC1 1RU, AQ1600 modular chassis with 3 x Pluggable QAM module slots, Single AC PSU
AQ1672-CH-AC2 1RU, AQ1600 modular chassis with 3 x Pluggable QAM module slots, 1+1 Redundant Hot-
swappable PSUs
AQM-16CH  QAM module with 16 QAM channels, 2 x 100/1000Base-T Ethernet input & output (RJ45), 1 × RF
output, 1 × -20 dB RF test port
AQM-24CH QAM module with 24 QAM channels, 2 x 100/1000Base-T Ethernet input & output (RJ45), 1 × RF